	<b>AUTOS ON</b>	LY		RATES REVISED	2/1/2019
		2016 & Newer	2015-2013	2012-2010	2009
SCORE 730 plus	1 MONTH UP	то			
A+	48 MONTHS	2.99	3.99	5.24	7.24
	60 MONTHS	3.24	4.24	5.49	
	72 MONTHS more				
	than\$20K	4.24	5.24	Rates are published assuming	all member discounts included
			-	0	
SCORE 700-729	1 MONTH UP	TO			
A PAPER	48 MONTHS	3.99	4.99	6.24	8.24
	60 MONTHS	4.24			
	72 MONTHS		-		
	more than\$20K	F 24	6.24	Datas are mublished assuming	all manuface diseasembs in alcoded
	thanyzok	5.24	6.24	Rates are published assuming	all member discounts included
SCORE CCO COO	4 MACHITICIS	TO.	<u> </u>	[	Γ
SCORE 660-699 B PAPER	1 MONTH UP	1	5.00	7.24	0.24
	48 MONTHS	4.99			9.24
	60 MONTHS	5.24	6.24	7.49	
	more				
	than\$20K	6.24	7.24	Rates are published assuming	all member discounts included
SCORE 610-659 C PAPER	1 MONTH UP	ТО			
	48 MONTHS	6.99	7.99	8.49	10.49
	60 MONTHS	7.49	8.49	8.99	
	more				
	than\$20K	7.99		Rates are published assuming	all member discounts included
	1 MONTH UP				
SCORE 609 OR LESS	TO				all member discounts included
D PAPER	48 MONTHS 60 MONTHS	11.99			15.49
		12.99			
Motorcycle and A		Add 1% from correspondent	onding year auto ra	ite and credit score	
* Nothing older tha					
	RECREATIO	NAL: BOATS, JET SKIS, RVS			
		NEW - 14	2013 - 2010	2009 - OLDER	
730 Plus	60 MONTHS	5.74	7.74	8.99	
A+	more				
	than\$20K	6.24	8.24		
OOOLOE NADA WALLE	84 MOTHS			ALL RV'S & BOATS	
90% OF NADA VALUE MAXIMUM	more than\$30K	6.74		MUST HAVE	
FOR ALL CREDIT	85-180	6.74			
SCORES	MONTHS			A CONDITION	
	more			REPORT W/	
	than\$40K	7.74		PICTURES	
700 730 4	d F0/ / CCO	-699 B paper add 1.0% /	C10 CF0 C	1 F0/ += + == ==+== = =====	